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162-33 (COR)

T.C. Ada

B.J.F. Cruz

James V. Espaldon
Mary Camacho Torres

AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLES 3, 9, AND 12 OF
CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5 GUAM CODE ANNOTATED
BY AMENDING § 5201, 5210, 5211,5214, 5215,
5216, 5217, 5219, 5220,5230, 5231, 5232, 5233,
5235, 5237, 5240, 5245, 5248, 5249, 5251,
5252, AND TO ADD A NEW § 5212, § 5221, AND
5254 RELATIVE TO SOURCE SELECTION AND
CONTRACT FORMATION AND TO AMEND §§
5425, 5426, 5427, 5450, 5452, 5480, 5481 AND
5485(A) AND (B) OF ARTICLE 9; AND AMEND §§
5703, 5705, 5706(B), 5707(A) AND 5708, AND
ADD A NEW § 5710 RELATIVE TO LEGAL AND
CONTRACTUAL  REMEDIES IN  GUAM
PROCUREMENT LAW.

08/14/15
3:37 p.m.

08/14/15

Committee on
Transportation,
Infrastructure, Lands,
Border Protection,
Veterans’ Affairs and
Procurement

Roundtable
10/20/15
12-2:00 p.m.
09/10/15
1:30 p.m.
01/06/16
3:00 p.m.
Roundtable
01/26/16
3:00 p.m.

12/26/16
5:14 p.m.

Fiscal Note
09/23/15
Fiscal Note
Request
08/17/15
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12/30/16

AN ACT TO AMEND §§ 5201, 5210, 5211, 5213,
5214, 5215, 5216, 5217, 5219, 5220, 5230,
5231, 5232, 5233, 5235, 5237, 5240, 5241,
5245, 5248, 5249, 5251 AND 5252, AND ADD
NEW §§ 5212 AND 5254, ALL OF ARTICLE 3,
CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED,
RELATIVE TO SOURCE SELECTION AND
CONTRACT FORMATION; TO AMEND §§ 5425,
5426, 5427, 5450, 5452, 5480, 5481, AND
5485(a) AND (b), ALL OF ARTICLE 9, CHAPTER 5,
TITLE 5, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO
AMEND §§ 5703, 5705, 5706(b), 5707(a) AND
5708, AND ADD A NEW § 5710, ALL OF ARTICLE
12, CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5, GUAM CODE
ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO LEGAL AND
CONTRACTUAL  REMEDIES IN  GUAM
PROCUREMENT LAW.

12/30/16

8:50 p.m.
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