I Mina'Trentai Tres Na Liheslaturan Received Bill Log Sheet

BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	FISCAL NOTES
162-33 (COR)	T. C. Ada B. J.F. Cruz James V. Espaldon Mary Camacho Torres	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLES 3, 9, AND 12 OF CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5 GUAM CODE ANNOTATED BY AMENDING § 5201, 5210, 5211,5214, 5215, 5216, 5217, 5219, 5220,5230, 5231, 5232, 5233, 5235, 5237, 5240, 5245, 5248, 5249, 5251, 5252, AND TO ADD A NEW § 5212, § 5221, AND 5254 RELATIVE TO SOURCE SELECTION AND CONTRACT FORMATION AND TO AMEND §§ 5425, 5426, 5427, 5450, 5452, 5480, 5481 AND 5485(A) AND (B) OF ARTICLE 9; AND AMEND §§ 5703, 5705, 5706(B), 5707(A) AND 5708, AND ADD A NEW § 5710 RELATIVE TO LEGAL AND CONTRACTUAL REMEDIES IN GUAM PROCUREMENT LAW.	08/14/15 3:37 p.m.	08/14/15	Committee on Transportation, Infrastructure, Lands, Border Protection, Veterans' Affairs and Procurement	Roundtable 10/20/15 12-2:00 p.m. 09/10/15 1:30 p.m. 01/06/16 3:00 p.m. Roundtable 01/26/16 3:00 p.m.	12/26/16 5:14 p.m.	Fiscal Note 09/23/15 Fiscal Note Request 08/17/15
	DATE PASSED	TITLE	DATE AND TIME TRANSMITTED		DUE DATE	DATE SIGNED BY I MAGA'LÅ HEN GUÅ HAN	PUBLIC LAW NO.	NOTES
	12/30/16	AN ACT TO AMEND §§ 5201, 5210, 5211, 5213, 5214, 5215, 5216, 5217, 5219, 5220, 5230, 5231, 5232, 5233, 5235, 5237, 5240, 5241, 5245, 5248, 5249, 5251 AND 5252, AND ADD NEW §§ 5212 AND 5254, ALL OF ARTICLE 3, CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO SOURCE SELECTION AND CONTRACT FORMATION; TO AMEND §§ 5425, 5426, 5427, 5450, 5452, 5480, 5481, AND 5485(a) AND (b), ALL OF ARTICLE 9, CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO AMEND §§ 5703, 5705, 5706(b), 5707(a) AND 5708, AND ADD A NEW § 5710, ALL OF ARTICLE 12, CHAPTER 5, TITLE 5, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO LEGAL AND CONTRACTUAL REMEDIES IN GUAM PROCUREMENT LAW.	12/30/16	8:50 p.m.				